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66%

18%

13%

1% 2% Tenure Type

Tenant of a Housing
Association

Tenant of a Local Authority
(Council)

Tenant of a private landlord

Supported housing tenant

Other
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1. 

2. 

 

33%

28%

27%

12%

How are you feeling about the Covid-19 
situation?

Totally unconcerned

Unconcerned

Concerned

Very concerned
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3. 

66%

34%

Do you know what to do if you are 
unable to pay your rent?

Yes

No

17%

8%17%

22%

15%
13%

8%

Which factors concern you?

Ability to pay my rent

Threat of losing my job

Lack of access to shops (food,
clothes, medicine)

Becoming ill/illness in the
family

Boredom and loneliness

I'm not concerned

Other (please add in comments
on next page)
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24%

76%

Do you know what your landlord is 
doing to reduce loneliness?

Yes

No
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57%

43%

Are you comfortable allowing 
access to your home for essential 

maintenance?

Yes

No
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6. 

51%

49%

Do you think your landlord's comms relating 
to Covid-19 has been useful?

Yes

No
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9%

24%

5%

28%

23%

5%

6%

Where have you been finding Covid-
19 information?

Friends and Family

Social media

Letters or emails

TV/radio news

Prime Minister's daily
announcements

Your landlord

Local council
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16%

17%
5%

29%

14%

19%

What help would you like your landlord 
to provide?

Phone call to help with online
shopping

Information on community
facebook groups available

Phone call to help you set up
video calling

Information on paying my rent
and organising repairs

Information on keeping fit and
healthy

Other (please add comments
on the next page)
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14%

24%

14%

9%

3%

3%

33%

Is there anything stopping you from social 
distancing?

Needing to care for family
members/friends

Need regular access to food

Need regular access to medical
supplies

Work requirements

I want to meet with people

I have co-parenting responsibilities

Nothing,I can effectively self-isolate
at present
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